ENCHANT 20

SPECS

RAMME

ST@ORRELSE
FARGE
RAMME
GAFFEL
DEMPER

KOMPONENTER

one size

Azalea Pink
ALUXX-Grade Aluminum
HL steel, 50mm

N/A

STYRE
GRIPS
STYRSTEM
SETEPINNE
SADEL
PEDALER
DRIVVERK

Giant Sport, alloy, 31.8mm
Giant Junior

forged alloy Ahead, 8-degree
alloy, 27.2x250mm

Giant Jr. Sports

platform

GIRHENDLER
FRONTGIR
BAKGIR

BREMSER
BREMSEHENDLER
KASSETT

KJEDE

KRANK

Shimano REVOSHIFT, 1x7
N/A

Shimano Tourney

alloy, linear pull

alloy, junior MTB

14x28

KMC HV500

32t,127mm

BOTTOM BRACKET semi-cartridge

HjUL

FELG
NAV
EIKE
DEKK

EXTRAS

Giant Kids 20", alloy

nutted, 28h

stainless, 14g

Giant Junior Sport, 20x2.1", 22 tpi

bell, kickstand

HOYDEPUNKTER

e Ramme: ALUXX-Grade Aluminum

o Gaffel: HL steel, 50mm

e Girhendler: Shimano REVOSHIFT, 1x7
e Krank: 32t, 127mm

e Farge: Azalea Pink

GEOMETRI

Civ

RAMME One Size

Seat Tube Length (mm)
Seat Tube Angle

Top Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Angle

Fork Rake (mm)

Trail (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Chain Stay Length (mm)
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)
Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)

Stand Over Height (mm)
Handlebar Width (mm)
Stem Length (mm)
Crank Length (mm)
Wheel Size

Alle spesifikasjonene kan endres uten varsel.

254
72,0°
450
110
69,0°
38
57,2
891
375

421
313
490
520
60

152
20"



